36  Pedestrian & Workplace Safety Solutions Copyright © 2015 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
MACHINERY SAFETY FENCE
The De-Fence System
De-Fence is a modular guarding and fencing system.
Designed to comply with AS 4024.1–2014 Series
Safety of Machinery.
De-Fence is simple to install, flexible and configures
to the widest range of applications. The system

        Copyright © 2015 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.    37Phone us or visit our website for more information! M
A
C
H
IN
ER
Y
 G
U
A
R
D
IN
G
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP1300 De-Fence standard post – 1300 x 75 x 75mm (fixings supplied)
DFP2460 De-Fence standard post – 2460 x 75 x 75mm (fixings supplied)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP1300G De-Fence gate post – 1300 x 75 x 75mm (fixings supplied)
DFP2460G De-Fence gate post – 2460 x 75 x 75mm (fixings supplied)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP1300E De-Fence end post – 1300 x 75 x 75mm (fixings supplied)
DFP2460E De-Fence end post –2460 x 75 x 75mm (fixings supplied)
END POSTS Off-setSTANDARD POSTS In-line
GATE POSTS Centred
Material: 75 x 75 x 2.5mm RHS.
Finish: Powder coated Yellow.

M
A
C
H
IN
ER
Y
 G
U
A
R
D
IN
G
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP2000M De-Fence mesh in-fill panel – 2000mm long (18kgs)
DFP1700M De-Fence mesh in-fill panel – 1700mm long (16kgs)
DFP1500M De-Fence mesh in-fill panel – 1500mm long (15kgs)
DFP1200M De-Fence mesh in-fill panel – 1200mm long (13kgs)
DFP1000M De-Fence mesh in-fill panel – 1000mm long (10kgs)
DFP750M De-Fence mesh in-fill panel – 750mm long (8kgs)
DFP500M De-Fence mesh in-fill panel – 500mm long (6kgs)
DF-GKP Optional gate kick plate
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP2000P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fill panel – 2000mm long (18kgs)
DFP1700P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fill panel – 1700mm long (16kgs)
DFP1500P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fill panel – 1500mm long (15kgs)
DFP1200P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fill panel – 1200mm long (13kgs)
DFP1000P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fill panel – 1000mm long (10kgs)
DFP750P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fill panel – 750mm long (8kgs)
DFP500P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fill panel – 500mm long (6kgs)
DF-GKP Optional gate kick plate
POLYCARBONATE IN-FILL PANELSMESH IN-FILL PANELS
Frame: 38 x 25 x 1.6mm mild steel tube.
In-fill: 3mm clear polycarbonate sheet.